(% Odonio |

TUSS

e

Planos Odontologicos

PROCEDIMENTOS ODONTOLOGICOS

uso

QUANTI QUANT X

DADE

uso

MOEDA

TOTAL

971356

973936

81000294

81000294

(ORTOPANTOMOGRAFIA)

LEVANTAMENTO RADIOGRAFICO
(EXAME RADIODONTICO)

LEVANTAMENTO RADIOGRAFICO
(EXAME RADIODONTICO)

946811 |81000375|RX INTERPROXIMAL - BITE-WING 14 4 56 0,62 |R$3472
RADIUOGRAFIA PANORAIVIICA DE
946811 | 81000405 |MANDIBULA / MAXILA 78 1 78 0,58 RS 45,24

I

RS 130,98

RS 130,98

| 982177 | 81000375[RX INTERPROXIMAL-BITE-WING__| 14 | 4 | 56 | 062 [R$3472

982180

984199

81000405

81000405

RADIOGRAFIA PANORAMICA DE
MANDIBULA / MAXILA
(ORTOPANTOMOGRAFIA)

RADIOGRAFIA PANORAMICA DE
MANDIBULA / MAXILA
(ORTOPANTOMOGRAFIA)

78

78

78

78

0,58

0,58

RS 45,24

RS 45,24

| 987100 |81000375RX INTERPROXIMAL-BITEWING__| 14 | 4 | 56 | 062 | RS$3472]
| 996742 |81000375|RX INTERPROXIMAL-BITEWING__| 14 | 4 | 56 | 062 | RS$3472]

996743

81000405

RADIOGRAFIA PANORAMICA DE
MANDIBULA / MAXILA
(ORTOPANTOMOGRAFIA)

RADIOGRAFIA PANORAMICA DE

78

78

0,58

RS 45,24

996746 |81000405|MANDIBULA / MAXILA 78 1 78 0,58 | R$ 45,24
(ORTOPANTOMOGRAFIA)
996746 | 81000375|RX INTERPROXIMAL - BITE-WING RS 34,72




